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XCM Rakalj 2018 - duga staza

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCM, datum:25.03.2018

IMK-U30-M
Rank User Gender Category Club St. krogov Time Licenca
1 LOGAR Tadej Male IMK-U30 KK ZAVRSNICA 2 02:24:46 100 079 285 20
2 CARLI Peter Male IMK-U30 MBC TRIESTE 2 02:57:20 A141269
3 MINCA Massimo Male IMK-U30 MBC TRIESTE 2 03:04:02 10075610167
4 MARINCIC Anze Male IMK-U30 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2 03:07:10 100 176 414 52
IMK-U45-M
Rank User Gender Category Club St. krogov Time Licenca
1 VALJAVEC Tadej Male IMK-U45 KK KRAN] 2 02:21:00 100 011 899 49
2 HRIBOVSEK BOSTIJAN Male IMK-U45 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 2 02:28:38
3 DEJAK Janez Male IMK-U45 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2 02:39:19 100 176 141 70
4 MARTINJAS Aljosa Male IMK-U45 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 2 02:43:49 100 039 244 40
5  GRUBISIC Luka Male IMK-U45 Adrenalina MTB Team 2 02:51:42
6 DEKOVIC Marin Male IMK-U45 BK CAMPETTO 2 02:54:12 100 108 963 16
7 KRALJ Dean Male IMK-U45 MBC TRIESTE 2 02:54:44 10028689247
8 ZURDEVIC ANDREA Male IMK-U45 BBK GROZNJAN 2 02:56:07
9 VIDOVIC Sasa Male IMK-U45 BK Grobnik 2 02:57:53
10 ROCE Toni Male IMK-U45 INDIVIDUAL 2 03:01:21
11 BLATNIK Ziga Male IMK-U45 KK ZAVRSNICA 2 03:05:34 100 176 551 92
12 RIJAVEC Ale$ Male IMK-U45 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2 03:07:09 100 176 143 72
13 KAZALAC Marijan Male IMK-U45 BK PULA 2 03:11:18
14  MILAKOVIC Domagoj Male IMK-U45 BBK T-REX 2 03:11:51
15 MACAN Ronald Male IMK-U45 BK AXA 2 03:12:39
16 PUSTIJANAC Mario Male IMK-U45 Adrenalina MTB Team 2 03:17:34
17 UGRIN Drazen Male IMK-U45 INDIVIDUAL 2 03:25:20
18 CRRLJENICA MANUEL Male IMK-U45 BK PULA 2 03:27:10
19 ZUFIC Alen Male IMK-U45 BBK GROZNJAN 2 03:36:52
20 STIMAC Kristian Male IMK-U45 SRK SUTIVANAC 2 03:37:24

21 LOCNIKAR Martin Male IMK-U45 BIKEREPUBLIC 1 01:22:15 100 038 871 55
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Rank

User

22 MILOSEVIC Manuel

23 VIDAK Robert

0 BOBOANOVIC TIHOMIR

0 KIS Albert

0  MANZIN Andrea

0 KOMEN Danijel
IMK-U45+-M

Rank User

1  VESEL Peter

2 KRIZNIC Sre¢ko

3 GLAVIC Relvis

4 VUKMIR Roberto

5 RADMANOVIC Dario

6 HEK Mauro

7 ZNIDARSIC Roman

8 BONAS Drago

9  ZUCCON Gianfranco

10 TIEFENGRABER Igor

11 KLIBA Valter

12 VRBAN Milan

13 TRAMISAK Tibor

14 BUKOVAC Denis

15 BILIC Loris

0 NEMECEK Dejan

0  KURET Iztok

0  HRELJA Robert
IMK-ZENSKE-Z

Rank User

1 KIRSIC Andrea

Gender Category
Male IMK-U45
Male IMK-U45
Male IMK-U45
Male IMK-U45
Male IMK-U45
Male IMK-U45

Gender Category
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+
Male IMK-U45+

Gender Cat

Women IMK-Zenske

Club
BK NOVIGRAD
INDIVIDUAL
Adrenalina MTB Team
BK POREC
MBC TRIESTE

BK CAMPETTO

Club
UNI Team
DES FLES
BK NOVIGRAD
BK PULA
BK MTB ISTRA PAZIN
BK MTB Istra - Pazin
CRK
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
KD ALPE SiS
Adrenalina MTB Team
BK CRIKVENICA
BK CRIKVENICA
BK NOVIGRAD
Adrenalina MTB Team
ZipVit
KD ALPE SiS

Adrenalina MTB Team

egory

Club

BGK TUSKANAC

St. krogov

1

1

St. krogov
2

2

Time
01:35:04
02:02:15
01:30:22
01:49:19
02:01:58

02:57:01

Time
02:37:18
02:38:00
02:59:09
03:07:29
03:09:47
03:18:13
03:21:37
03:22:29
03:26:26
03:27:11
03:32:01
03:43:53
03:44:53
03:45:06
01:39:25
02:45:22
01:30:47

01:43:46

St. krogov
2

Licenca

10075611480

CR0O19800918

Licenca
100175677 91

100176 110 39

100 582 840 48

100 731 387 88

CRO19710717

100 176 065 91

100 175 859 79

Time

03:01:30
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